
79 Niederrad Bahnhof  Bürostadt Niederrad  
Lyoner Quartier Lyoner Straße  Haardtwaldplatz  Niederrad Bahnhof

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24
Samstags, sonn- und feiertags sowie am 24. und 31.12. kein Betrieb.

Montag - Freitag
Niederrad Bahnhof
Bürostadt Niederrad
Rhonestraße
Lyoner Straße
Hahnstraße
Haardtwaldplatz
Jugenheimer Straße
Niederrad Bahnhof

8.16 9.31alle
15
Min

8.17 9.32
8.19 9.34
8.20 9.35
8.22 9.37
8.23 9.38
8.25 9.40
8.27 9.42

9.46
9.47
9.49
9.50


	36-79-B-j25-1-H
	Linie 79
	<ALIGNMENT:L>Niederrad Bahnhof # Bürostadt Niederrad # <ALIGNMENT:L>Lyoner Quartier Lyoner Straße # Haardtwaldplatz # Niederrad Bahnhof
	Montag - Freitag



