

Niederrad Bahnhof → Bürostadt Niederrad → Lyoner Quartier Lyoner Straße → Haardtwaldplatz → Niederrad Bahnhof



Samstags, sonn- und feiertags sowie am 24. und 31.12. kein Betrieb.

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24

Montag - Freitag

Niederrad Bahnhof	8.16	alle	9.31	9.46	
Bürostadt Niederrad	8.17	15	9.32	9.47	
Rhonestraße	8.19	Min	9.34	9.49	
Lyoner Straße	8.20		9.35	9.50	
Hahnstraße	8.22		9.37		
Haardtwaldplatz	8.23		9.38		
Jugenheimer Straße	8.25		9.40		
Niederrad Bahnhof	8.27		9.42		